Aug 28 2024 (00:18) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Amta Local/38917 - Klkt - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to AMTA/Amta
1h 42m - 49 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 18:20 0 |1 0 18 |12 |ER

2 |TPKR |Tikiapara 18:29 18:30 Tm (0 |1 3 50 |9 SER
3 DSNR |Dasnagar 18:32 18:33 Tm (0 |1 4 46 |7 |SER
4 |RMJ |Ramrajatala 18:35 18:36 m (3 |1 6 29 |7 |[SER
5 [SRC |Santragachijunction 18:39 18:40 Tm (2 |1 7 13 |5 |SER
6 BKNM |Bankranayabaz 18:53 18:54 m (2 |1 10 |56 |6 SER
7 KONA |Kona 18:58 18:59 Tm |0 |1 14 |41 SER
8 |DNI |Dansi 19:04 19:05 m (1 |1 17 |47 |4 |SER
9 |JLBR |Jhaluarber 19:07 19:08 m (1 |1 19 |53 SER
10 [MDC [Makardaha 19:10 19:11 m (1 |1 21 97 SER
11 [DMJR [Domjur Road 19:12 19:13 m (1 |1 22 |48 SER
12 |DJR Domjur 19:15 19:16 Tm |0 |1 24 |47 SER
13 |DKB |Dakshin Bari 19:20 19:21 im [0 |1 27 |47 SER
14 |BAC |Bargachia 19:27 19:28 Tm (0 |1 32 |35 SER
15 |[PTHL [Pantihal 19:33 19:34 Tm [0 |1 35 |66 SER
16 [MNH [Munsirhat P.H. 19:36 19:37 m [0 |1 37 |46 SER
17 |[MHLN [Mahendralal Nagar 19:38 19:39 Tm |0 |1 38 |66 SER
18 |MJH Maju P.H. 19:42 19:43 Tm |0 |1 41 76 SER
19 |JLI Jalalsi P.H. 19:46 19:47 Tm |0 |1 45 162 SER
20 [HDC |Harishdadpur P.H. 19:49 19:50 m |0 |1 47 |12 SER
21 |AMTA |Amta 20:02 0 |1 49 |- 5 |[SER

Aug 28 2024 (00:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



